M7-13/4 + 5/10

950V, FOLD CC (/AIG1801 IDAC: FSC DOL Sarveyor: Registered in Merimen: Pre-assign / CCU / FTE 6865049hon64 らてしししろうし Claim No. Insued Vehicle No. WILLO LEEDIT WAR LENGUA) PTE Policy No. Name of Insured Make / Model Insured Tel No. D.O.A : NO Excess Sec II :SS Place of Accident Is driver the owner? BIN Ali If NO. Driver Name / Age : SNEW OLGIA REPORT NO TP GIA REPORT YES NO Final ? Yes / No Driver Tel No.: (V/L/YES/NO) Insured Liability 5 2449 4834 INSRS: INSRS: ENSRS: INSRS: WSP: WSP: WSP: WSP: Tel: Tel: Tel: Tet: Liability: Liability: Liability: Liability: RMKS: RMKS RMES: RMKS Date/Time DATE/PIC Non-Reporting ltr (lst): ion-Reporting liz (2nd) 614 no ve borting. Sent not ust letter Von-Repurring ht (Final) Confication by (if pon-pickap) Call Of Eman to Ala: Request or GIA (it any) 1019118 After call for to Of Documentation Check List: Handler Typist NO OIGIN Sotification by (if non-pickup) After call lie to Ob ICH AD MIZ to OI (DUE on 2+19/18) Authorisation To Act Release Voucher: AR - 42-34 Final Repair Bill: REQUEST OF CULTUS OLD OF MILE [10] [8] Tar Rental Invoice Towing Invoice TA / GIA Medical Bill: 8 10 13 PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction: mont out to Builder LOD Payment Breakdown Form: PRELIMINARY ADVICE Date/Time Sent By: Post-Repair Photos: Others: FINALIZATION Confirm with: Confirm by: 55 4 800 Repair Cost: days) Reduction: \$15.55-66/1/196 Email FINAL SETTLEMENT Date/Time > (5 (1) Confirm with Lelly Email Cal (Agreed / Assessed) HOLA S/N No. Final Liability: If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia Repair Cost: (See Un 57) REAR END 55 Loss of Rental (LOR) 55 (\$100cm days) Loss of Use (LOU): 55 days) X days) Loss of Income (LOI): 55 LOR only LOU only LOR+LOU LOR + LO Tick only one GIA/LTA Search 66 Medical 1) Claim status: Normal/Reject/Private Settle 88 2) Report Format: Disbursement: City-swit, 55 (c.g. Tow/ Independent) 3) Survey fee: Legal Civi 55 Total: 8\$ 6 400 Global Sum SS: FINAL PAYMENT Date/Time: Confirm with: Email 6, 400 as Name I: CHEW GOOD MOTOR Payee 1: 22 July 2018 Name 2: Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.) 55 ayee 1: (Strike if N.A.) Name 3:

TOTAL



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	Control of the Control of the Control	2.12 (16.24) participate and a participation	rnationale Des Experts En Auton					
AIG	ASIA PACIFIC INS	SURANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CC4/AIG18015	502/Kpb3				
CHA	HENTON WAY #0 RTIS BUILDING SAPORE 079120	8-16	Date : 27-08-2018					
1.		Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM				
-	Insured Veh.	SJL 6639L	Veh. Inspected	SJS 4809P				
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00				
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00				
	Assign From		Assign Date	27/08/2018				
2,	1	Vehicle F	Particulars & Condition					
	Make & Model		c.c	0				
_	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.					
	Chassis No.		Colour					
	Odometer	*	Steering					
	Brakes		Modification					
	General							
3.		Co	nditions of Tyres					
		Size	Make	Balance				
	R/H Front Tyre			mm				
	L/H Front Tyre			mm				
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm				
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm				
4.		Desc	ription of Damages					
5.		Ge	neral Information					
	Accident Date	20/08/2018	Inspection Date	27/08/2018				
	Survey held at	CHEW GOON MOTOR						
		BLK 10 ANG MO KIO IND F 568047	PARK 2A #01-15/16/17, AVE 5,	AMK AUTOPOINT SINGAPO				
5a.			Remarks					

Not Norhanse 1 1 Sup 8 4 800h. Resony After Paint Blk 10, Ang Mo Klo Industrial Park 2A, Avenue 5 #01-15, 16, 17 & #03-05, AMK Autopoint Singapore 558047 Tel: 6484 1626 (24Hrs) Fax: 6484 0465 Business Reg. No: 221880/00C GST Reg. No: MX-0486007-A0 Third Party AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd Policy No.

Accident Date: 20.08.2018

Specialised in Car Painting, Welding,

承接汽车烧焊喷漆及

25.08.201B

Date:

				1 64	72. 0	
数 量 Quantity	党 DESC	RIPTION		t Price	S Am	cts.
	Estimate Cost Of Repair To "Ho Claiming Against Your Insured					
1pc	Tailgate				Ry	799:00 —
1pc	Tailgate Glass Moulding Top				ne	37.50
tpc '	Tailgate Glass Moulding Lower				M	37.50
	Tallgate Outer Garnish				An.	110.10 X
tpc :	Tailgate Emblem				/-	26.50 /
	Tailgate Badge "Jazz"				20	28.00
	Tailgate Badge "IVTEC"				200	37.00 -
7.800	Tailgate Lock				Zu,	208.00
	Tailgate Lock Catch				n	28.50 8
	Tailgate Stopper LH				P P	13.00 🖈
	Tailgate Weatherstrip			dec	Heller .	101.00 50h
and the state of t	Tailgate Trim Board			139	1204	110.00
The second secon	Tallgate Trim Board Clips			3.80	1c	38.00 -
	Tailgate Inner Handle Grip			2.44	In	27.50 A
	Tailgate Center Lock 2 10	.00			Va R	101 00 7
	Rear Bumper	2			127-	487.00
A Property of the Control of the Con	Rear Bumper Clips			3.80	Ar.	38.00
	Rear Bumper Brackets			13.00	R	28.00 X
mp no	Rear Bumper Brackets Rear Bumper Top Retainers			18.20	car	36.40
100				10.20	nu	14.50
1000	Rear Bumper Tow Cover		cm	18.00	Co.	35.00 2
7,000	Rear Bumper Corner Retainers		CHE		men .	
	Taillamps Assy			16.50		33.00
EF.SS	Taillamp Gaskets			10.00	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	205.00 1
16.7	Taillamp Panel LH	cas		315.00	0.00	530.00
whee .	Rear Fender Trim Boards	-101		210.00		830.00 X
	Spare Tyre Panel				4555	210.00 80
	Spare Tyre Panel Insulation	LKK Auto Consultants hence notify		7		210.00 X
	Spare Tyre Top Board	the Repairer of the following:			n	140.00 6
1pc	Rear Wheel Jack	 10 resurvey before/affer styray painting 			A,	302.00
1pc	End Panel	To display damaged part(s) during resurv		1	my ent	65.00
1pc	End Panel Garnish	Parts prices are subject to confernation	7	1	5.	619.50
ibe		Third party survey is on a "Without Prejud				123 90
	Less 20%	No illegal modification(s) is allowed.	ce basis	1	4	495.60
	Coss vo w	Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyer is subject to feet.	1000	1		8
		as subject to final approval from insurance	and.		Men	50.00 SN
	Tailgate Glass Sealant		company			30.00 SN
1pc	1 sigate Glass Sealer	Acknowledged by Rapairer			ME	50.00 SN/
1pc	Taligate Glass Sealer Taligate Glass Fastener	Sgrature:	1		Res	280.00 SN
1pc	Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor	Date:	1		In	60.00 SN
100	Rear Breakdown Signage			C/F	4	,965.60
100	Keat pteavorant cidnogo			-		

超源摩哆 Chew Goon Motor Blk 10, Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2A, Avenue 5 #01-15, 16, 17 & #03-05, AMK Autopoint Singapore 568047 Tel: 6484 1525 (24Hrs) Fax: 6484 0465 Business Reg. No: 221880/00C GST Reg. No: MX-0486007-A0

To:	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd	Policy No	Third Party
		Date:	25.08,2018
	Accident Date: 20.08.2018	12111	
	Car Painting, Welding, and Insurance Claim. ESTIMATE		承接汽车绕焊喷排及 代理各种车辆赔偿
数 量 Quantity	並 名 DESCRIPTION	典 价 Unit Price	铝 Amount 額 s cts.
	Estimate Cost Of Repair To "Honda Jazz" Reg. No. SJS4809P Claiming Against Your Insured Reg. No. SJL6639L		
		B/F	4,965.60
	To Dismantle / Transfer Rear Tallgate Fittings / Ancillary Accessories		150,00 601
	To Dismantle / Refit Tailgate Glass		160.00 /201
	To Dismantle / Transfer Rear Spare Tyre Panel Inner Trims Boards / Garnish and Rear Fenders Inner Trims Boards / Garnish to Facilitate Repair		120.00
	To Conduct Electrical Check, Replace Reverse Sensors, Module, Rewiring Etc		120.00 501
	To Supply End Panel Joint Sealant		80.00 301
	To Dismantle / Refit Rear Fuel Tank Inlet, Pipes and Hoses		100.00 X
	To Mount Vehicle on Car "O" Liner Chessis Alignment Equipment/ Workbench for Chassis Alignment to Facilitate Repair		350.00 2501
	To Apply Rust Proofing / Reseal Tuff Coating Treatment to Respray / Replaced / Repair Panel		160.00 601
	To Provide Transportation (Towing)		(A)1) 80.00 5d
	Labour Charge - Panel Beating, Repairing Of Rear Chassis Member, Inner Panel, Floor Panel, Rear Fenders, Cnt, Weld End Panel and Parts Replacement		2,000.00 1109
	To Respray Affected Areas		1,600.00
		Total:	9,885,60

Third Party

- Pre repair inspection request - SJS4809P VS SJL6639L (OI) DOA: 20.08.2018

From: Mithoosingh Aashweensellugur

To admin-a@kkaulo.com, assignments@kkauto.com

Cc Tan, Lify (AIG), Fong, Andy-SY, Kaur, Balift, Chin, Lee-Ying, Abu Kassim, Noor Manesa, Md Ishak, Mohd Imran, Lim, Sheng Yang, Azlan, Syazairdina, Chan, Yoke Shi

9.17cm 0 2718/18 Person® Grace vehicle In

24/8/2018 4 53:30 PM Sent

Hi,

Please refer to the enclosed request from Chew Goon Motor.

Kindly carry out Policy coverage verification first before conducting the pre-repair inspection within 48 hours

If you have any queries/concerns, please let us know.

Thanks and regards,

Aashweenjeet Kaur (Aashween)

AIG

Express Claims Adjuster II

SG Claims Operations | AlG Shared Services

From: Chew Goon Motor(ad3) [mailto:ad3@chewgoonmotor.com.sg]

Sent: Friday, August 24, 2018 4:14 PM

To: Chan, Yoke Shi

Cc: Tan, Lily (AIG); Fong, Andy-SY; Kaur, Batjit; Chin, Lee-Ying; Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa; Md Ishak, Mohd Imran; Lim, Sheng Yang; Supramaniam, Darshene;

Mithoosingh, Aashweenjeetkaur; Azlan, Syazairdina; chewgoon@singnet.com.sg; Eric

Subject: SJS4809P Claiming Against Your Insured Vehicle No.SJL6639L Acc Date: 20.08.2018

Dear Sir/ Mdm,

Vehicle SIS4809P is lying at our workshop.

According to your list, we will prefer LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd to survey the vehicle. Kindly arrange for survey.

Thanks & Regards,

Grace

Chew Goon Motor

Blk 10, Ang Mo Kio Ind Park 2A_ Ave 5 #01-15, 16 & 17, Ang Mo Kio Autopoint Singapore 568047 Tel: 6484 1626

Fax: 6484 0465

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Raphy" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, inc. or its subelidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any

View Received Message

This mail is associated with :

*S3S4809P (6865049303SG) [SJL6639L]

TEH SWEE CHOO Aug 20 2018 12:00AM [MICRO CREDIT (CAR LEASING) PTE] Chew Goon Motor

Reply Reply All Mark as Unread Print Message Delete Message Forward

From

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (AIG_SG), sent on 28/08/2018 11:13 AM.

Subject

LKK_HQ No OI GIA Report

Pis be advice that no Of GIA report received Pis find OI details below for your further actions

Ol name : MICRO CREDIT (CAR LEASING) PTE

Address

101 KITCHENER ROAD #03-03 JALAN BESAR PLAZA Singapore 208511

Thank you.

Regards,

chan yoke shi

DOCUMENTS SUMMARY

There are no documents.



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Our Ref: CC4/AIG18015502/Kpb3

29TH Aug 2018

MICRO CREDIT (CAR LEASING) PTE 101 KITCHENER ROAD #03-03 JALAN BESAR PLAZA Singapore 208511

Dear Sirs,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJS 4809P AND SJL 6639L ON 20.08.2018 ALONG/ AT CTE ENTRANCE OUTSIDE ITE HQ

We, LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd has been appointed to act on the behalf of your insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (AIG) to settle a THIRD PARTY claim against you for an accident which happened on the above-mentioned date and location.

Kindly proceed to lodge your GIA report within five (05) working days of receipt of this letter, giving the version of the accident amongst other things related to the accident. The GIA report can be lodged at any of AIG reporting centres. You may refer to your Certificate of Insurance for the list of the reporting centres.

If you have any information to add or any amendments to make, please contact the undersigned within five days from the date of this letter.

Please note that the standing of your insurance policy such as NCD, premium & etc would be affected.

Yours faithfully,

Hsiao Tong Claims

Tel: 6742 3197 Fax: 6741 4108

Email: chewht@lkkauto.com

c.c. Claims Manager

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

(Motor Claims Dept)

Print Sent Message

This mail is associated with:

*SJS4809P (6865049303SG) [SJL6639L] TP

TEH SWEE CHOO Aug 20 2018 12:00AM [MICRO CREDIT (CAR LEASING) PTE]

Chew Goon Motor

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (LKK_HQ), sent on 10/09/2018 11:28 AM.

To

NoorMariesa.AbuKassim@aig.com; ShengYang.Lim@aig.com; Imran.Ishak@aig.com; yokeshi.chan@aig.com; Darshe

ne.Supramaniam@aig.com; Aashweenjeetkaur.Mithoosingh@aig.com; Syazairdina.Azlan@aig.com

AIG_SG; chewht@lkkauto.com

Subject

Request for OI GIA [SJL 6639L; DOA: 20/08/2018]

Hi,

We refer to the above matter.

Kindly advise if there is any OI GIA. If so, kindly assist to upload a copy of it in Merimen for our necessary action.

Hsiao Tong

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

<-- Original Message -->

From: AIG_SG To: LKK_HQ

Sent On: 28/08/2018 11:13 AM Subject: No OI GIA Report

Hi

Pls be advice that no OI GIA report received Pls find OI details below for your further actions

Ol name: MICRO CREDIT (CAR LEASING) PTE

Address:

101 KITCHENER ROAD #03-03 JALAN BESAR PLAZA

Singapore 208511

Thank you.

Regards, chan yoke shi

Print Received Message

This mail is associated with:

*SJS4809P (6865049303SG) [SJL6639L]

TP

TEH SWEE CHOO Aug 20 2018 12:00AM [MICRO CREDIT (CAR LEASING) PTE]

Chew Goon Motor

From

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (AIG_SG), sent on 10/09/2018 13:09 PM.

To

NoorMariesa.AbuKassim@aig.com; ShengYang.Lim@aig.com; Imran.Ishak@aig.com; yokeshi.chan@aig.com; Aashw eenjeetkaur.Mithoosingh@aig.com; Syazairdina.Azlan@aig.com; LKK_HQ

chewht@lkkauto.com

CC Subject

Re: Request for OI GIA [SJL 6639L; DOA: 20/08/2018]

Hi

Please be informed that OI still not reported till date.

Thanks and regards,

Syaza Irdina Azlan

<-- Original Message -->

From: LKK_HQ

To: NoorMariesa.AbuKassim@aig.com; ShengYang.Lim@aig.com; Imran.Ishak@aig.com; yokeshi.chan@aig.com;

Darshene.Supramaniam@aig.com; Aashweenjeetkaur.Mithoosingh@aig.com; Syazairdina.Azlan@aig.com

CC: AIG_SG; chewht@lkkauto.com Sent On: 10/09/2018 11:28 AM

Subject: Request for OI GIA [SJL 6639L; DOA: 20/08/2018]

Hi.

We refer to the above matter.

Kindly advise if there is any OI GIA. If so, kindly assist to upload a copy of it in Merimen for our necessary action.

Hsiao Tong

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

<-- Original Message -->

From: AIG_SG To: LKK_HQ

Sent On: 28/08/2018 11:13 AM Subject: No OI GIA Report

Hi

Pls be advice that no OI GIA report received Pts find OI details below for your further actions

OI name: MICRO CREDIT (CAR LEASING) PTE

Address:

101 KITCHENER ROAD #03-03 JALAN BESAR PLAZA

Singapore 208511

Thank you.

Regards.



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL; (065) 62563561 FAX; (065) 62564315

Our Ref: CC4/AIG18015502/Kpb3

14 SEPTEMBER 2018

By Registered Mail

MIRCO CREDIT (CAR LEASING) PTE LTD

101 KITCHENER ROAD #03-03 JALAN BESAR PLAZA SINGAPORE 208511 ATTN: THE MANAGEMENT

Dear Sir.

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJL 6639L(AIG) AND SJS 4809P ON 20/08/2018 (22:35HRS) ALONG/AT CTE ENTRANCE OUTSIDE ITE HQ

We refer to the above subject matter. Your insurer AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (AIG) has received a third party claim(s) against your motor insurance policy, and has appointed LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd to act on their behalf to handle this matter.

We highlight that this accident has not been reported to AIG.

Please note that you had been notified by our via mail by post from our office on 29 AUG 2018.

Kindly proceed to lodge your accident report immediately, giving the version of the accident amongst other things related to the accident. The accident report can be lodged at any of AIG reporting centres. For the listing of AIG reporting centres, you may refer to your Certificate of Insurance or visit AIG Singapore's website.

To enable us to look into the matter immediately, please let us hear from you within fourteen (14) days from date of this letter (by 27/09/2018).

Please be reminded that in accordance with the terms and conditions under your policy, failure of compliance, our principal M/s AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd reserves the right to repudiate liability.

If you need further assistance or clarifications, please contact the undersigned.

Yours faithfully,

CHEW HSIAO TONG (Ms)

DID: 6742 3197 Fax: 6741 4108

Email: chewht@lkkauto.com

c.c Claims Manager AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408935 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Our Ref: CC4/AIG18015502/Kpb3

05 OCT 2018

By Registered Mail (FINAL REMINDER)

MIRCO CREDIT (CAR LEASING) PTE LTD

101 KITCHENER ROAD #03-03 JALAN BESAR PLAZA SINGAPORE 208511 ATTN: THE MANAGEMENT

Dear Sir.

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJL 6639L(AIG) AND SJS 4809P ON 20/08/2018 (22:35HRS) ALONG/AT CTE ENTRANCE OUTSIDE ITE HQ

We refer to the above subject matter. Your insurer AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (AIG) has received a third party claim(s) against your motor insurance policy, and has appointed LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd to act on their behalf to handle this matter.

We highlight that this accident has not been reported to AIG.

Please note that you had been notified by our via mail by post from our office on 29 AUG 2018 & 14 SEPT 2018.

Kindly proceed to lodge your accident report immediately, giving the version of the accident amongst other things related to the accident. The accident report can be lodged at any of AIG reporting centres. For the listing of AIG reporting centres, you may refer to your Certificate of Insurance or visit AIG Singapore's website.

To enable us to look into the matter immediately, please let us hear from you within fourteen (14) days from date of this letter (by 19 OCT 2018).

Please be reminded that in accordance with the terms and conditions under your policy, failure of compliance, our principal M/s AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd reserves the right to repudiate liability.

If you need further assistance or clarifications, please contact the undersigned.

Yours faithfully,

CHEW HSIAO TONG (Ms)

DID: 6742 3197 Fax: 6741 4108

Email: chewht@lkkauto.com

c.c Claims Manager AlG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd (Motor Claims Dept) To : Traffic Police - Deputy Head, Investigations Department

Fax: 65474885

ONLY FOR ACCIDENTS IN SINGAPORE

NON-INJURY MOTOR ACCIDENT REPORT SCHEME FORM ON NON-REPORTING BY INSUREDS

Please be informed that we have yet to receive a motor accident report from our insured with regard to a non-injury motor accident as follows:-

Date of accident : 20 AUG 2018

Time of accident : 22:35HRS

Place of accident : CTE ENTRANCE OUTSIDE ITE HQ

Third Party's name : TEH SWEE CHOO

Third Party's vehicle number : SJS 4809P

Our insured's name : MIRCO CREDIT (CAR LEASING) PTE LTD

Our insured's vehicle number : SJL 6639L

Our insured's NRIC number :

Our insured's address : 101 KITCHENER ROAD #03-03 JALAN BESAR PLAZA

SINGAPORE 208511

Our Insured's telephone number : -

A letter dated (14 SEPT 2018) was sent to remind our insured to report the non-injury motor accident to us. No report has yet been made.

Please do not hesitate to contact the following for any clarification on the matter. (Please cite our reference number: (CC4/AIG18015502/Kpb3)

Name and address of insurance company: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

78 SHENTON WAY

#08-16

Singapore 079120

Name of contact person : CHEW HSIAO TONG

Contact Number : Tel: 6742 3197 / Fax: 6741 4108

Date : 05 Oct 2018

Print Sent Message

This mail is associated with:

'SJS4809P (6865049303SG) [SJL6639L]

TP

TEH SWEE CHOO Aug 20 2018 12:00AM [MICRO CREDIT (CAR LEASING) PTE]

Chew Goon Motor

From

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (LKK_HQ), sent on 23/10/2018 08:42 AM.

To

NoorMariesa.AbuKassim@aig.com; ShengYang.Llm@aig.com; Imran.Ishak@aig.com; yokeshi.chan@aig.com; Aashw

eenjeetkaur.Mithoosingh@aig.com; Syazairdina.Azlan@aig.com; Yinrul.Hor@aig.com

CC

AIG_SG; chewht@lkkauto.com

Subject

Re: Request for OI GIA [SJL 6639L; DOA: 20/08/2018]

HI,

We refer to the above matter.

Kindly advise if there is any OI GIA. If so, kindly assist to upload a copy of it in Merimen for our necessary action.

Hsiao Tong

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

<-- Original Message -->

From: AIG_SG

To: LKK_HQ; chewht@lkkauto.com

CC: NoorMariesa.AbuKassim@aig.com; ShengYang.Lim@aig.com; Imran.Ishak@aig.com; yokeshi.chan@aig.com;

Aashweenjeetkaur.Mithoosingh@aig.com; Syazairdina.Azlan@aig.com; Yinrul.Hor@aig.com

Sent On: 04/10/2018 09:33 AM

Subject: Re: Request for OI GIA [SJL 6639L; DOA: 20/08/2018]

Hi all,

Please be informed that no OI GIA Report received till date.

Please find OI details below for your further actions.

Ol name: MICRO CREDIT (CAR LEASING) PTE

Address:

101 KITCHENER ROAD #03-03 JALAN BESAR PLAZA

#US-US JALAN BESAK PLA

Singapore 208511

Thanks & regards,

Yin Rul, Hor (Viviane)

<-- Original Message -->

From: LKK_HQ

To: NoorMariesa.AbuKassim@aig.com; ShengYang.Lim@aig.com; Imran.Ishak@aig.com; yokeshi.chan@aig.com;

Darshene.Supramaniam@aig.com; Aashweenjeetkaur.Mithoosingh@aig.com; Syazairdina.Azlan@aig.com

CC: AIG_SG; chewht@lkkauto.com Sent On: 03/10/2018 10:11 AM

Subject: Re: Request for OI GIA [SJL 6639L; DOA: 20/08/2018]

HI,

We refer to the above matter.

Kindly advise if there is any OI GIA. If so, kindly assist to upload a copy of it in Merimen for our necessary action.

Hsiao Tong

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

<-- Original Message -->

From: AIG SG

To: NoorMariesa.AbuKassim@aig.com; ShengYang.Lim@aig.com; Imran.Ishak@aig.com; yokeshi.chan@aig.com;

Aashweenjeetkaur.Mithoosingh@aig.com; Syazairdina.Azlan@aig.com; LKK_HQ

CC: chewht@lkkauto.com Sent On: 10/09/2018 01:09 PM

Subject: Re: Request for OI GIA [SJL 6639L; DOA: 20/08/2018]

Hi

Please be informed that OI still not reported till date.

Thanks and regards,

Syaza Irdina Azlan

<-- Original Message -->

From: LKK_HQ

To: NoorMariesa.AbuKassim@aig.com; ShengYang.Lim@aig.com; Imran.Ishak@aig.com; yokeshi.chan@aig.com;

Darshene.Supramaniam@aig.com; Aashweenjeetkaur.Mithoosingh@aig.com; Syazairdina.Azian@aig.com

CC: AIG_SG; chewht@lkkauto.com Sent On: 10/09/2018 11:28 AM

Subject: Request for OI GIA [SJL 6639L; DOA: 20/08/2018]

Hi,

We refer to the above matter.

Kindly advise if there is any OI GIA. If so, kindly assist to upload a copy of it in Merimen for our necessary action.

Hsiao Tong

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

<-- Original Message -->

From: AIG_SG To: LKK_HQ

Sent On: 28/08/2018 11:13 AM Subject: No OI GIA Report

Pls be advice that no OI GIA report received Pls find OI details below for your further actions

Ol name : MICRO CREDIT (CAR LEASING) PTE

101 KITCHENER ROAD #03-03 JALAN BESAR PLAZA Singapore 208511

Thank you.

Regards, chan yoke shi



51 URLAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Our Ref: CC4/AIG18015502/Kpb3

25 OCT 2018

MICRO CREDIT (CAR LEASING) PTE LTD

101 KITCHENER ROAD #03-03 JALAN BESAR PLAZA SINGAPORE 208511 ATTN: THE MANAGEMENT

Dear Sir/Madam.

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJL 6639L & SJS 4809P ALONG/AT CTE ANG MO KIO AVE 5 ON 20/08/2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from SJS 4809P against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is not in your favour. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD) (if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

CHEW HSIAO TONG

Case Handler DID: 6742 3197 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: chewht@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)



AUTHORIZATION TO ACT (AIG Asia Pacific – EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

,TEH SWEE CHOO	("the	third party	claimant"
of 4 BEGONIA WALK S 895792 owner of sjs4809p (vehicle CHEW GOON MOTOR	no.)	hereby	(address) authorize
("the workshop") to act for me with respect to rental and/or loss of use ("claim") for my vehicle	no. sjs	4809P	that was
damaged pursuant to the accident which occurrence outside ite HQ		08.2018	5 5 5
involving vehicle no/ssjs4809P & Sjl6639L		("the a	accident").
payment furtherto settlement of my claim with pa favour of the workshop. I further acknowledge that any settlement the behalf is on a without prejudice and without address.	worksh	op may rea	ach on my
as the driver/owner/insurers of the other vehicle/s			asis ilisolal
Date this07day of09(n	nonth) 20	0 <u>18</u> (yea	r)
Ochwellys .	3	OON MO	
Signed by "the third party claimant" Signed WITHOUT PREJUDICE 1	ed by "the	workshop"	

(a) Insurers' Subrogated Claim and/or (b) Any Personal Injury Claims

found in this Discharge Vousher)

Note: This Motion superfiedes any inconsistencies



RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific – EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

,	"We/I,CHEW GOON MOTOR("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I								
)	have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd("name of surveyor") with respect to the amount claimed for								
WING \$80	S\$ 5136.00 (repair costs), S\$ L177.00 (loss of uee/rental) S\$ 7.45 (search fees)								
	for vehicle no. SJS4809P that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 20.8.18 (date) along CTE ENTRANCE OUTSIDE ITE HQ (location) involving								
,	vehicle no/s_SJS4809P & SJL6639L								
	This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on(date) at "the workshop".								
	We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner TEH SWEE CHOO ("third party claimant")								
	of vehicle no. SJS4809P to make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/l have full								
	authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".								
6	We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of								
· ·	repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SJS4809P (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.								
	We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party								
	claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.								
	This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive urisdication over any dispute arising out of the same.								
	Dated this07day of(month) 20(year)								
	LKK ESC								
S	Signed by AIG appointed surveyor Channed & Signed by "the workshop"								

WITHOUT PREJUDICE to:

(a) Insurers' Subrogated Claim and/or
(b) Any Personal Injury Claims
[Note: This Notice supersedes any inconsistencies found in this Discharge Voucher]

趙源摩哆 Chew Goon Motor

TAX INVOICE NO. 23854

新加坡宏茂桥第2A工业园第五道大牌十号门牌十五,十六,十七,(一楼)及门牌五(三楼) Blk 10, Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2A, Ave. 5, #01-15, 16, 17 & #03-05, AMK Autopoint

> Singapore 568047 Email: chewgoon@singnet.com.sg Business Reg. No: 221880/00C GST Reg. No: MX-0486007-A0

TEL: 6484 1626 (24Hrs) FAX: 6484 0465

◆ 修理各种汽车烧焊打吗咭喷漆等▶

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD

M 20.02.2019 ACCIDENT DATE: 20.08.2018 Date AMOUNT PARTICULARS Quantity COST FOR REPAIR TO "HONDA JAZZ", NO. SJS4809P CLAIMING AGAINST YOUR INSURED VEH. NO. SJL6639L 4,800.00 Lumpsum Repair as recommended by LKK (Mr Kenneth) ADD 7% GST 336.00 5.136.00 GRAND TOTAL: DOLLARS: FIVE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED AND THIRTY SIX ONLY

趙源摩哆 CHEW GOON MOTOR



RAPID TOWING SERVICES

Company Registration No. 53134594k

Blk 10 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2A

Ave 5 #03-05 Singapore 568047

Tel: 0626 2202 Tel: 9635 3392

CASH SALE / WORK ORDER

No.: 32010 Date: 20/8/18

/s:	9P ## Horde Jagg
载 ehicle No: SJS 480	Model:
MF Entrana 6	MISSELTE TO Chew Crammer
rom.	HU 1100pm.
作問(日/夜) ⊓me (day / night):	11.00
共它	
Others:	1980.W
现金 / 支票 CASH / CHEQUE:	700
	10.10年以前提生或破壞,一切由年五日行門門
注意: 本公司對新絕之事輔。 NOTE: Vehicle is Tow an ow for damages of othe	在进行中如有任何福夫或城境。— to 由单主自行负责 vner's risk. The Company accepts no responsibility or misdemeanor to your vehicle while being lowed.
注意: 本公司對新絕之事稱。 NOTE: Vehicle is Tow an ow for damages of othe	在进行中部分 to Company accepts no responsibility year's risk. The Company accepts no responsibility year's risk.
注意: 本公司對所能之章輔。 NOTE: Vehicle is Tow an ow for damages of othe	A 进行中 50 m to Company accepts no responsibility wher's risk. The Company accepts no responsibility where misdemeanor to your vehicle while being lowed.

SOON LEE CAR RENTAL

Block 10, Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2A, Avenue 5 #03-05, AMK AutoPoint, Singapore 568047 Tel: 6484 1976 Fax: 6484 0465 Registration No.: 52936075J

TAX INVOICE

RENTAL OF CARS, VANS

出租:汽车、广告车

	I/We	Chur	(200	n Moto/					
HIRER'S PARTICULARS If Different From	of BIKID	Ana	No 10	Dadutral 1	UK RA	I.A.S	#01-15	# 4-16	(main)
Section (L)	1, #01-			un Print					
hereinafter called "the Hirer" he Vehicle at the rental fees as above. a) THIRD PARTY ONLY Method to the Excess which is the means of the hired Vehicle from theft and destruction of the Excess which is the refrom third party damage clawhether or not such damage of	wn below and lotton VEHIC aximum amoute resulting for the Vehicle. FOR VEHICL maximum amoutim, injury claim, injury claim.	I further agr CLE COVE ant of \$200 rom any sin E COVER ount of \$10 m, theft or o	ree that I s IRAGE 0 to cove ngle accid AGE 000 for at destruction	hall be held responsible or for any third party dent including loss for any damage caused to n of the Vehicle.	e for:- damage or om inabil the hired	r injury c ity to let Vehicle	laims and also the same Veh from any sing	bear the full co icle out on hire le accident or a	st of any damage or loss resulting ny loss resulting
of Hire, hereafter mentioned Vehicle Regn. No. 車輛注	and printed at		ereof:	7 /86D			ent 合同號型		077
Section (1) Hirer's And/Or Dr	river's Particu		者 / 駕	駛員個人記録	租出	日期及8 & Time O	時間の	1.08.20	18
姓名 Name: M	Sme	0	hos			日期及B & Time I	^{時間} 07	.09.20	018
Address: 4 Bea	Mid	ueno	•	1.2.	Charg	eable		Rates	Amount
				s 805797	-		18 Days	@s/20	2,160.0
居民證/護用號碼 I/C No:/Passport No:Q78	3827819	實驗執 Driving L	胆號碼 Licence N	o:			星期 Weeks	@ S	
居民證/護照種類 Type of I/C:/Passport:		期滿日! Date of E	例 xpiry:				月 Months	@ S	
出生日期 Date of Birth: 19/05	1/955	發出地 Place of I							
三號保險底金\$1000/ a) Third Party Only Policy Exce	= ess \$1000/-	一坡 6	呆晌准金	\$2000/= olicy Excess \$2000/-	送車/ Delive	費 ery Fees			,
二十二歳或以下或駕 c) 22 Yrs Or Below Or Less Th	車經輸少過 an 2 Yrs Drivin	兩年-额	外保險	底金\$2000/=					
車輛必須歸遺車主於 Vehicle Must Be Returned To C					接金 Securi	ity Depos			
備注與付款記錄 Remarks & Payment Records	When a Crince i				總金				
Commission of a grant in records					來銀	int Paid			
					Zinou	un rang			
					收車 Collec	tion Fee			
						超過/ Extra H		@ S	
出車油箱 EMMM Fuel Tank OUT	分 特 特 海 F	達車油 Fuel Tank		E 14 14 14 14 14 14 15		不包括: Do Not I	汽油 include Fuel	漆油 Refuelling	
車牌號碼 Vehicle No:	1)	7	起 Fro	m:	至 To:				
車牌號碼 Vehicle No:	2)		起 Fro		至 To:				
工具 Tools	論 胎 Spare Tyre		裝	市品 essories	加額	費用	al Charges		
車輛發出人	Spare Tyre	車輛接り	收人		1 otal		ub - Tot	al	
Vehicle Issued By: NOTE 注:		Vehicle (and the fact that the same of	+				
相車老或司機必須付所不 HIRER AND/OR DRIVER VIOLATIONS.	F停車及連加 IS LIABLE F	反交通法 OR ALL I	列育起 PARKING	切的責任。 GAND TRAFFIC	總計 Gran	d Total	D 7% G		2,311.2

租車者不學數沙,石灰,榕植臭动物。 INDEX MAINT DOWN SAND CHARLES ON THE VEHICLE

我/我們同意以上及後頁租車公司所列的條規與條件

I/We have read and hereby agree to the terms and conditions on both sides of this rental agreement.

日期 2(-08·20[8

租車者簽名 Signature of Hirer: Cohwelly.

> Back to OneMotoring

Land Transport Authority

Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701

GST Registration No.: M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time:

21 Aug 2018 / 10:50:56

Receipt Date/Time: 21 Aug 2018 / 10:50:56

Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No.: ITNET-00000-180821-000706

Previous Receipt No.:

S/N	Item Description/		Amount	GST	Amount
	Business Transaction Reference		Before	Amount	After GST
	No.		GST (S\$)	(S\$)	(S\$)
Resi	ilt of Insurance Enquiry - SJL6639L				10.00
As a	20 Aug 2018/00:00:00				
Insu	ance Co: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURA	NCE PTE. LTD.			
1	Insurance Enquiry - SJL6639L				
	Enquiry Fee 20180821104844008987		7.00	0.49	7.49
		Sub-Total	7.00	0.49	7.49
		Total Before Rounding	7.00	0.49	7.49
		Rounding Difference			0.04
		Total Amount Payable			7.45
		Paid By			
		xxxxxxxxxxx0000000123	Credit Card: Visa/MasterCard		7.45
		Total			7.45
		Cash Change			0.00
		Tendered Amount			7.45
		Excess Refundable Amount			0.00

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.

NOTES

Separate forms are to be used for insured and Non-Insured Registered Article

POSTING RECEIPT FOR REGISTERED ARTICLE(S)

www.singpost.com

Singapure Post Limited (Neg. No. 199201623M) 10 Eurost Road 8 706-30 Singapore Post Comme Singapore 408600

on your registered article(s), please visi

Tel : 1005 Fee : 0642 5114 To check delivery status or to seeze an enquery

2. Name & Address of Addresses Micro (recht (Cor Leasing) He Lel row stuck bugs DA LAMINA CO 13 to Talan Bo per Place 51 20851 BARRE Please post item(s) at the post office counter according to the sequence stated below Please provide all information required and produce this receipt for all enquiries.

* Please tick where applicable, it shall be assumed no Advice of Receipt (AR) is required or delivery by air is requested if relevant * is left blank Please indicate the return address on the item(s) to ensure prompt return in event of son-delivery to the addresson(s). 2584V2 SKEGOHRY 2776934r maurance": (7 = TS Y 12 Y Z ž 4 1.78 Ř Ā SUR. SUR ž ž For Official Use Only (Item numbers are printed in order of posting at counter) RA TSN Ref: 19 Date: 08 Oct RA No: RC11011463786 RC11011464586 Ref: 1926/281/C0063 08 Oct 2018

is true and the item(s) does not contain any hazardous or prohibited item(s) I have read, understood and agreed to the terms and conditions of posting overleaf, I accept the maximum liability payable for Registered Mail Service and certify that all information provided by mo

Name & Signature

DM

09/2014

GST COLLECTED BY SINGPOST

and retail spend with the Spree Credit Card. No minimum spend required. T&Cs apply. Sign up now at singpost.com/spreecard

Enjoy up to 3% cashback on eligible online

SINGAPORE POST MACPHERSON RD

> 10 EUNOS ROAD 8 SINGAPORE 408600

> > Amount (S\$)

5.08

5.08

Time: 10:07:10

GST@7%

0.33

0.33

0.33

GST Reg. Add: SINGAPORE POST CENTRE

GST Reg. No : M2-0105651-9

ef. No: PSL01/1926/281/0046

Date: 08 Oct 2018

Description

ostage Label

LOCAL

2 X

SUB TOTAL

MOP: CASH

TOTAL AMOUNT

Pay any bills on SAM and earn LinkPoints now! Terms & conditions apply

Thank you for visiting Singapore Post

Zero-rated for GST

:Exampt

*Out of Scope

-*Supplier Item

Price inclusive of 7% GST where applicable I have checked & confirmed the product is visually good, functional & performed within expectation.

F



Segaptive Fuel Cemero (Reg. No. 199201623M) 10 Euros Roed 8 #06-30 Singapore Post Cemero Singapore 408600

Fax: 5842 5514
To check delivery status or to raise an enquiry on your registered article(s), please visit www.singpost.com



POSTING RECEIPT FOR REGISTERED ARTICLE(S)

Separate forms are to be used for Insured and Non-Insured Registered Article.

b) Please provide all information required and produce this receipt for all enquiries.

c) * Please tick where applicable. It shall be assumed no Advice of Receipt (AR) is required or delivery by air is requested if refevant * is left blank.

it) Please indicate the return address on the itam(s) to ensure prompt return in event of non-delivery to the addressee(s).

e) Please post item(s) at the post office counter according to the sequence stated below.

Ch W STUART DUGLAS	AR*:()Y ()N BY*:()AIR ()SUR	For Official Use Only Dem numbers are printed in order of posting at counter)	
FAMATAM Pd STEADARY	Insurance*:[YS\$ []N		
(1) 22 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	Contents:	RA YSN Ref: 1926/257/c	
2. Name & Address of Addressee	AR*:()Y (N By*:()AIR ()SUR	RA Mos RC10278454586 RC10278455186	
Micro Craditi (Con Licerics) Placed 101 Mildering But Placed Shakerga	Insurance*:()YS\$(N	20-11-10-20 LBB	
(1) 205511	Contents:		

Sender's Agreement

I have read, understood and agreed to the terms and conditions of posting overleaf. I accept the maximum liability payable for Registered Mail Service and certify that all information provided by me is true and the item(s) does not contain any hazardous or prohibited item(s).

Name & Signature Date

P116

09/2014

*Exempt *Exempt +Out of Scope -*Supplier Item Price inclusive of 7% GST where applicable I have checked & confirmed the product is visually good, functional & performed with expectation.	of of	Pay any bills on SAM and earn now! Terms & conditions apply	Enjoy up to 3% cashback on eligible onli and retail spend with the Spree Credit Card.No minimum spend required.T&Cs appl Sign up now at singpost.com/spreecard	MOP:CASH	GST COLLECTED BY	SUB TOTAL	2 X 2.54	Ref. No: PSL01/1 Postage Label LOCAL	Description	GST Reg. No : M2- Date: 14 Sep 2018	SINGAPORE P MACPHERSON RD GST Reg. Add: SINGAPORE 10 EUNOS 1
of 7% GST where confirmed the functional & pe	visiting Singapore Post	s on SAM and earn conditions apply	3% cashback on eligible pend with the Spree Cre mum spend required.T&Cs at singpost.com/spreeca	\$5.08	5.08 BY SINGPOST	5.08	5.08	No: PSL01/1926/257/0042 ge Label	Amount (S\$)	GAPORE 408 0105651-9 Time	POST
GST where applicable rmed the product is performed with	apore Post	n LinkPoints	ligible onli ree Credit ed.T&Cs appl spreecard		0.33	0.33	0.33		ST#7X	10:35:25	CENTRE

ALL ASSOCIATED TASKS

Priority Type

Task Group

Subject

Handler

Due Date

No results.

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Fastlane

LAIM SUB	FOLDER TRA	CKING								
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	mitted Adj Assigned Adj Rpt			Adj	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	27 Aug 2018 Edit Reg	100:0		1,000	And the second s		4,800.00 lew Rpt		Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case	
	Main) R	eference		laim Det	ails		Documents		Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS				_	[Created b	oy adjuster]	_	
Insured:	MICRO CE	REDIT (CAR LEAS	SING) PTE LTD. C	a. Reg. No	NA					
Main Claimant:	TEH SWEE	E CHOO, 1D: 52	538278A							
Vehicle Reg No.:	SJS4809	P			Date of I	.055	20/08/2018 22:00 - :59 [108 Months and 1 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)]			
Claim Type:	TP / 686	5049303SG			Policy/Co Note No.		0999994683 (Comprehensive)			
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	S3L6639L				Policy No (Claiman		5038686720-09			
					Excess:					
Repaireri	64841626	on Motor (AMK)	Blk 10 Ang Mo Kio In	ndustrial Pa	erk 2A, #0	1-15	/16 & 17, AM	K Autopoint, 568047	Ang M	s Kio - Tel:
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (Expres	s) - Tel: 6	5-6419-30	000	[Handled by	Loh, Chee-Heng]	Chee-H	eng.Loh@aig.co
Claimant's Insurer:	NTUC Inc	ome Insurance (Co-operative Ltd (HQ) - Tel:						
Adjuster	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 625	56-3561	[Handled	by K	ENNETH KO	NG] [Final Rpt	due 0	5/09/2018]
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED						View Al	11 0	compose Case Ma
AIG_SGAIG_SGAIG_SGAIG_SG	(04/10/2018): (03/10/2018): (10/09/2018): (28/08/2018):	Re: Request for Re: Request for Re: Request for	OI GIA [SJL 6639 OI GIA [SJL 6639 OI GIA [SJL 6639 OI GIA [SJL 6639 oad TP GIA Report	L; DOA: 2 L; DOA: 2 L; DOA: 2	0/08/20	18]				

View All

Assigned By

Search Tasks

Completed On

Create New Task Complete

Created On

Claim Documents

*SJS4809P (6865049303SG)

[SJL6639L]

TP

TEH SWEE CHOO

Aug 20 2018 10:00PM

[MICRO CREDIT (CAR LEASING) PTE LTD]

Chew Goon Motor

Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page 🔻	V
Nö	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
_					
	otos/Images		3 per	-	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	-
1	01/09/18 14:13	General View	0	Load JPG	N
2	01/09/18 14:13	General View	0	Load JPG	Y
3	01/09/18 14:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	01/09/18 14:13	General View	0	Load 3PG	3
5	01/09/18 14:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	01/09/18 14:13	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
7	01/09/18 14:13	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
8	01/09/18 14:13	General View	0	Load 3PG	₩.
9	5.00.000.000.000	General View	0	Load JPG	12
	01/09/18 14:13				-
10	01/09/18 14:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	01/09/18 14:13	General View	0	Load JPG	[2]
12.	01/09/18 14:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	01/09/18 14:13	General View	0	Load JPG	∀
14	01/09/18 14:13	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
15	01/09/18 14:13	General View	0	Load JPG	\square
16	01/09/18 14:13	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
17	01/09/18 14:13	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
18	01/09/18 14:13	General View	0	Load JPG	[2]
19	01/09/18 14:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
20		General View	0	Load JPG	<u>w</u>
	01/09/18 14:13	The second contract of			_
21	01/09/18 14:13	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	V
Doc	cumentation		1 per p	page V	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	1	Thumbnail	-
1	27/08/18 14:44	EMAIL FROM AIG DD 24082018	0	Load PDF	
2	28/08/18 17:28	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
3	29/08/18 10:35	Non reporting letter	0	Load PDF	
4	07/05/19 15:59	TP ESTIMATE_MARKED	0	Load PDF	
5	11/05/19 08:29	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
6	11/06/19 08:29	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	-
7_	11/06/19 08:29	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	-
8	11/06/19 08:29	RENTAL RECEIPT	0	Load PDF	-
9	11/06/19 08:29	TOWING FEE	0	Load PDF	-
10	11/06/19 08:29	Registered Mail Fee	0	Load PDF	-
11	11/06/19 08:29	LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	-
12	11/06/19 08:29	LETTER TO OI	0	Load PDF	-

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

Let	ters/Corresponde	inces	1 per page	□
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbr	all Print
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)	Thumbn	all Print
1	23/10/18 09:11	OI GIA REPORT	■ Load PC	F F

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save Prin
There are no document checklists configured.		
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.		

NOT	E: I	O.	BE	COMPL	ETED	BY	SURV	/EY	OR
		-		OCHE L	See 5 See Ser	-			-

TEAR		
TEAM		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SJL66	39L (Insd veh)	Model:		HONDA	A JAZZ 1.3 (A)
	SJS4809P (TP veh) 20/08/2018						
Date of Accident:							
Global Sum Settlen	ont	[] Yes		[X] No	$\overline{}$		
Repair Estimate	ent .	1 1 105	: \$		77.59		
Final Repair Cost			: \$		36.00		
Loss of Use			: \$	5,1	36.00	92	
			: \$		17.00		ys at \$0.00 per day
Rental (if any)	257		_	1,1	77.00	11 da	iys
LTA / GIA Search F	ee		: \$		7.45		
Others:Towing Fee			: \$		30.00		
	estar i		: \$	* **			
Final Settlement Su			: \$		00.45	2 1002	THE WILL DO
Is Third Party World below)	kshop G	IA Registered	17	[] YES	[X] NO	(Kindly indicate
A) For Non GIA R	egistere	d Workshop:		Agreed Lie	ability	100	(%)
B) For GIA Regist	ered Wo	rkshop:		BOLA App	licable:	Yes/ No	BOLA Scenario No:
BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia.			r chain			0.00	(%) OLA does not apply.
Remarks							
Payment Instruction	n: Paye	e's Breakdow	m				
1) Chew Goon M	ator			: \$			6,400.45
2)				: \$			
3)				: \$			
4)				: \$			
JOANNE I	LEE KHA	NG MIN		11 Jun 2019			
LKK Auto C	onsultan	ts Pte Ltd		Date			

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25. Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC4/AIG18015502/KPB3Q2

Date:

11/06/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

0999994683

Claimant Vehicle

SJS4809P

Insured Vehicle No:

SJL6639L

No: Date of Loss:

20/08/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP.

Claim No: 6865049303SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SJS4809P

Make & Model:

HONDA JAZZ, 1.3 (A)

Engine No:

L13Z11702259

Reg. Date:

19/08/2009 (Man. Year: 2008)

Chassis No:

MRHGE68509P021182

Colour:

Metallic Blue

Odometer:

0 km

5,085.60

Engine Capacity:

1339 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition: No

Yes

51.44

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

195/55 R15

Rear Tyre Size:

195/55 R15

Front Left Side:

Michelin 5 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Michelin 6 mm Michelin 6 mm

Front Right Side: Michelin 5 mm The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		4,965.60	3,281.22	1,684.38	33.92
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		4,920.00	2,840.00	2,080.00	42.28
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	9,885.60	6,121.22	3,764.38	38.08
	Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		4,800.00		

	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	691.99	336.00	355.99	51.44
	Nett Amount (S\$)	10,577.59	5,136.00	5,441.59	51.44
UTOPES	a nesasawa za nama e energia di nistra e		National lates		

9,885.60

+ Car Rental (11.0 x S\$100.00/day + 7.00% GST) (S\$) 1,177.00 + Doc/Search Fee (S\$)

(S\$)

7.45 + Other Costs (S\$) 80.00

Nett Liability (S\$) 6,400,45

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

24/08/2018

Date Inspected:

27/08/2018 Inspected At:

Chew Goon Motor (AMK)

4,800.00

Blk 10 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2A, #01-

Page 2 of 4

Adjuster Report

15/16 & 17, AMK Autopoint Singapore 568047

Estimated Period of Repair:

8.0 days

Adjuster: KENNETH KONG Manager: CHEW HSIAO TONG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Re	com	men	ded	Par	ts
1/6	COLLI	11631	ueu		1.0

No.	Qty Part	No. Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1	*TAILGATE	Bent	799.00 FL	*799.00 FL
2	1	*TAILGATE GLASS MOULDING TOP	Necessary	37.50 FL	*37.50 FL
3	1	*TAILGATE GLASS MOULDING LOWER	Necessary	37.50 FL	*37.50 FL
4	1	*TAILGATE OUTER GARNISH	Serviceable	110.10 FL	*-FL
5	1	*TAILGATE EMBLEM	Serviceable	26.50 FL	*-FL
6	1	*TAILGATE BADGE JAZZ	Necessary	28.00 FL	*28.00 FL
7	1	*TAILGATE BADGE IVTEC	Necessary	37.00 FL	*37.00 FL
8	1	*TAILGATE LOCK	Jammed	208.00 FL	*208.00 FL
9	1	*TAILGATE LOCK CATCH	Repair	28.50 FL	*-FL
10	1	*TAILGATE STOPPER LH	Serviceable	13.00 FL	*-FL
11	1	*TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP (50%)	Dented / Cut	80.80 FS	*50.50FS
12	1	*TAILGATE TRIM BOARD	Mtg Cracked	110.00 FL	*110.00 FL
13	10	*TAILGATE TRIM BOARD CLIPS	Necessary	38.00 FL	*38.00 FL
14	1	*TAILGATE INNER HANDLE GRIP	Serviceable	27.50 FL	*-FL
15	1	*TAILGATE CENTER LOCK	Dented	301.00 FL	*210.00 FL
16	1	*REAR BUMPER	Bent	487.00 FL	*487.00 FL
17	10	*REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	38.00 FL	*38.00 FL
18	2	*REAR BUMPER BRACKETS	Repair	26.00 FL	*-FL
19	2	*REAR BUMPER TOP RETAINERS	Cracked	36.40 FL	*36.40 FL
20	1	*REAR BUMPER TOW COVER	Dented	14.50 FL	*14.50 FL
21	2	*REAR BUMPER CORNER RETAINERS	Cracked	36.00 FL	*36.00 FL
22	2	*TAILLAMPS ASSY	Mtg Cracked	454.00 FL	*454.00 FL
23	2	*TAILLAMP GASKETS	Necessary	33.00 FL	*33.00 FL
24	1	*TAILLAMP PANEL LH	Repair	205.00 FL	*-FL
25	2	*REAR FENDER TRIM BOARDS	Cracked	630.00 FL	*630.00 FL
26	1	*SPARE TYRE PANEL	Repair	830.00 FL	*-FL
27	1	*SPARE TYRE PANEL INSULATION	Necessary	168.00 FS	*80.00 FS
28	1	*SPARE TYRE TOP BOARD	Serviceable	210.00 FL	*-FL
29	1	*REAR WHEEL JACK	Repair	140.00 FL	*-FL
30	1	*END PANEL	Bent	302.00 FL	*302.00 FL
31	1	*END PANEL GARNISH	Mtg Cracked	65.00 FL	*65.00 FL
32	1	*TAILGATE GLASS SEALANT	Necessary	50.00 FS	*40.00 FS
33	1	*TAILGATE GLASS SEALER }	Necessary	30.00 FS	*30.00 FS
34	1	*TAILGATE GLASS FASTENER }	Necessary	50.00 FS	*-FS
35	1	*REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR	Dented	280.00 FS	*200.00 FS
36	1	*REAR BREAKDOWN SIGNAGE	Serviceable	60.00FS	*-FS
=Fra	nchise part. S	=SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc.		2.1000000000000000000000000000000000000	
			Sub Total (S\$)	6,027.30	4,001.40
		- List Item Discount on L	Items 20.00/20.00% (S\$)	1,061.70	720.18
			Total Parts (S\$)	4,965.60	3,281.22
_		Report was unsubmitted of	turing this print-out		

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO DISMNATLE /TRANSFER REAR TAILGATE FITTINGS /ANCILLARY ACCESSORIES	New	150.00	60.00
2	TO DISMANTLE /REFIT TAILGATE GLASS	New	160.00	120.00
3	TO DISMANTLE/TRANSFER REAR SPARE TYRE PANEL INNER TRIMS BOARDS /GARNISH AND REAR FENDERS INNER TRIMS BOARDS/GARNISH TO FACILITATE REPAIR	New	120.00	120.00
4	TO CONDUCT ELECTRICAL CHECK ,REPLACE REVERSE SENSORS,MODULE ,REWIRING ETC	New	120.00	50.00
5	TO SUPPLY END PANEL JOINT SEALANT	New	80.00	30.00
6	TO DISMANTLE /REFIT REAR FUEL TANK INLET ,PIPES AND HOSES	New	100.00	0.00
7	TO MOUNT VEHICLE ON CAR O LINER CHASSIS ALIGNMENT EQUIPMENT/WORKBENCH FOR CHASSIS ALIGNMENT TO FACILITATE REPAIR	New	350.00	250.00
8	TO APPLY RUST PROOFING /RESEAL TUFF COATING TREATMENT TO RESPRAY /REPLACED /REPAIR PANEL	New	160.00	60.00
9	TO PROVIDE TRANSPORTATION (TOWING)	New	80.00	50.00
10	LABOUR CHARGE-PANEL BEATING ,REPAIRING OF REAR CHASSIS MEMBER ,INNER PANEL ,FLOOR PANEL ,REAR FENDERS ,CNT ,WELD END PANEL AND PARTS REPLACEMENT	New	2,000.00	1,100.00
11	TO RESPRAY AFFECTED AREAS	New	1,600.00	1,000.00
	Gross Labou	r Cost (S\$)	4,920.00	2,840.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.